2/8/2007

#of Games

2,965
746

Year Summary

Hold

Net Handle Paid

$36,324.50  ($25,500.25) $10,824.25
$7,659.35 ($7,292.57) $366.78

$43,983.85 ($32,792.82) $11,191.03

Hold %

29.80
4.79

25.44

Unpaid

$13.08
$34.72

$47.80

2007

Winners

$25,513.33
$7,327.29

$32,840.62

Winners%

70.24
95.66

74.67



