2/8/2007

	<u>#ofGames</u>	Net Handle	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
1	2,965	\$36,324.50	(\$25,500.25)	\$10,824.25	29.80	\$13.08	\$25,513.33	70.24
2	746	\$7,659.35	(\$7,292.57)	\$366.78	4.79	\$34.72	\$7,327.29	95.66
		\$43,983.85	(\$32,792.82)	\$11,191.03	25.44	\$47.80	\$32,840.62	74.67